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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 19 Männer, 100m Rücken offene Klasse
29.01.2011 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

Schüler 3

1. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:32.85 146 45.91 46.94
2. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 1:37.68 125 46.53 51.15

disq. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:48.56 52.08 56.48
BaH - Nicht erlaubte Züge

Schüler 2

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 1:14.89 279 37.38 37.51
2. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 1:18.08 246 37.43 40.65
3. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:19.44 233 38.20 41.24
4. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 1:24.76 192 40.98 43.78
5. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:29.87 161 43.28 46.59
6. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 1:34.93 137 44.04 50.89
7. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 1:38.42 122 47.75 50.67
8. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 2:19.63 43 57.78 1:21.85

Schüler 1

1. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 1:09.65 346 34.08 35.57
2. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:13.71 292 35.34 38.37
3. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 1:18.87 238 38.60 40.27
4. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 1:20.22 227 39.07 41.15
5. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:22.22 210 39.94 42.28

disq. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 1:19.53 38.64 40.89
BaF - keine kontinuierliche Wende

Jugend

1. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 1:01.75 497 30.21 31.54
2. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:05.89 409 32.69 33.20
3. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:08.92 358 33.61 35.31
4. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 1:09.10 355 33.87 35.23
5. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVS Simmering 1:09.13 354 33.54 35.59
6. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:10.59 333 33.82 36.77
7. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:13.48 295 35.22 38.26
8. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:16.07 266 36.28 39.79
9. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:17.98 247 37.57 40.41

Junioren

1. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 1:04.22 442 31.45 32.77

Offene Klasse

1. ROTT Patrick 91 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.14 538 29.00 31.14
2. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 1:01.75 497 30.21 31.54
3. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 1:04.22 442 31.45 32.77
4. SALA Emanuele 92 Schwimm Union Wien 1:05.53 416 32.50 33.03
5. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:05.89 409 32.69 33.20
6. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:08.92 358 33.61 35.31
7. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 1:09.10 355 33.87 35.23
8. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVS Simmering 1:09.13 354 33.54 35.59
9. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 1:09.65 346 34.08 35.57

10. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:10.59 333 33.82 36.77
11. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 1:11.87 315 34.19 37.68
12. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:13.48 295 35.22 38.26
13. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:13.71 292 35.34 38.37
14. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 1:14.89 279 37.38 37.51
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 19, Männer, 100m Rücken, Offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

15. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:16.07 266 36.28 39.79
16. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:17.98 247 37.57 40.41
17. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 1:18.08 246 37.43 40.65
18. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 1:18.87 238 38.60 40.27
19. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:19.44 233 38.20 41.24
20. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 1:20.22 227 39.07 41.15
21. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:22.22 210 39.94 42.28
22. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 1:24.76 192 40.98 43.78
23. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:29.87 161 43.28 46.59
24. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:32.85 146 45.91 46.94
25. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 1:34.93 137 44.04 50.89
26. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 1:37.68 125 46.53 51.15
27. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 1:38.42 122 47.75 50.67
28. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 2:19.63 43 57.78 1:21.85

disq. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 1:19.53 38.64 40.89
BaF - keine kontinuierliche Wende

disq. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:48.56 52.08 56.48
BaH - Nicht erlaubte Züge


